
Brynäs Open Challenge 2019 
Datum: 2019-08-03 
Plats: Vasaskolan, Gävle 
Arrangör: Brynäs Armwrestling 
 

Sida 1 av 4 

VÄNSTER ARM:

J18 Flickor 

1. Sunnea S 

2. Zilan M 

J18 Pojkar 

1. Oskar C 

2. Vincent F 

Klass1 Dam -70kg 

1. Mimmie Silverloo 

2. Tea Norberg 

3. Lovisa Lindborg 

Klass1 Dam +70kg 

1. Mimmie Silverlo 

2. Emma Skye 

Klass1 Herr -63kg 

1. Adam Åhgren 

2. Rashid Yakyaew 

3. Mikael Forsblom 

Klass1 Herr -70kg 

1. Rashid Yakyaew 

2. Albin Mårtensson 

3. Mikael Forsblom 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Klass1 Herr -78kg 

1. Simon Edvardsson 

2. Gabriel Andersson 

3. Yesr Dellyose 

4. Rickard Nobel 

5. Albin Mårtensson 

6. Jonas Niskala 

7. Vincent Forslund 

Klass1 Herr -86kg 

1. Elvis Lejinsch 

2. Thomas Norrman 

3. Benjamin Thyrin 

Klass1 Herr -95kg 

1. Göran Cronblad 

2. Anders Ohlsson 

3. Mika Pirinen 

Klass1 Herr +95kg 

1. Erik Kellerman 

2. Fredrik Wentzel 

3. Erik Johansson 

4. Erik Hansson 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Brynäs Open Challenge 2019 
Datum: 2019-08-03 
Plats: Vasaskolan, Gävle 
Arrangör: Brynäs Armwrestling 
 

Sida 2 av 4 

VÄNSTER ARM:

Pro Dam +75kg 

1. Emalie Lindroth 

2. Jenny Thörning 

3. Sunnea Strömberg 

4. Emma Skye 

Pro Herr -70kg 

1. Anton Pettersson 

2. Jonathan Järvinen 

3. Andreas Westman 

4. Staffan Bäck 

Pro Herr -78kg 

1. Anton Pettersson 

2. Simon Edvardsson 

3. Mikael Lindström 

Pro Herr -86kg 

1. Robert Rodin 

2. Niklas Berg 

3. Nicklas Jonsson 

4. Wictor Carlsson 

5. Elvis Lejinch 

6. Simon Widmark 

7. Wictor Broholm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pro Herr -95kg 

1. Robert Rodin 

2. Jimmy Wahlman 

3. Tobbe Molen 

4. Jonathan Rehnberg 

Pro Herr -105kg 

1. Magnus Lundgren 

2. Emil Ekström 

3. Jonathan Rehnberg 

Pro Herr +105kg 

1. Saulius Ambromaitis 

2. Erik Hammar 

3. Ralf Johansson 

Overall Dam 

1. Sunnea 

2. Jenny Thörning 

3. Emelie Lindroth 

4. Emma Skye 

Overall Herr 

1. Saulius Ambromaitis 

2. Robert Rodin 

3. Niklas Berg 

4. Jonathan Järvinen 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Brynäs Open Challenge 2019 
Datum: 2019-08-03 
Plats: Vasaskolan, Gävle 
Arrangör: Brynäs Armwrestling 
 

Sida 3 av 4 

HÖGER ARM: 

J18 Flickor 

1. Sunnea Strömberg 

2. Zilan Mercan 

3. Tea Norberg 

J18 Pojkar 

1. Oscar Cronblad 

2. Vincent Forslund 

Klass1 Dam -70kg 

1. Mimmie Silverloo 

2. Zilan Mercan 

3. Lovisa Lindberg 

Klass1 Dam +70kg 

1. Emma Skye 

2. Mimmie Silverloo 

Klass1 Herr -63kg 

1. Rashid Yakhyaev 

2. Adam Åhgren 

3. Mikael Forsblom 

Klass1 Herr -78kg 

1. Simon Edvardsson 

2. Gabriel Andersson 

3. Vincent Forslund 

4. Albin Mårtensson 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Klass1 Herr - 86kg 

1. Elvis Lejinsch 

2. Thomas Norrman 

3. Krister Hedlund 

4. Markus Lindberg 

5. Andre Eriksson 

6. Simon Lundmark 

7. Benjamin Thyrin 

8. Vincent Bergström 

9. John Pettersson 

Klass1 Herr -95kg 

1. Anders Ohlsson 

2. Göran Cronblad 

3. Krister Hedlund 

Klass1 Herr +95kg 

1. Erik Kellerman 

2. Erik Hansson 

3. Fredrik Wentzel 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Brynäs Open Challenge 2019 
Datum: 2019-08-03 
Plats: Vasaskolan, Gävle 
Arrangör: Brynäs Armwrestling 
 

Sida 4 av 4 

HÖGER ARM: 

Pro Dam +75kg 

1. Sunnea Strömberg 

2. Jenny Thörning 

3. Emma Skye 

Pro Herr -70kg 

1. Anton Pettersson 

2. Staffan Bäck 

3. Andreas Westman 

4. Jonathan Järvinen 

Pro Herr -78kg 

1. Simon Edvardsson 

2. Claes Mårtensson 

3. Andreas Westman 

4. Wictor Broholm 

5. Anton Pettersson 

6. Yesr Dellyose 

7. Jonas Niskala 

8. Jonathan Järvinen 

9. Mikael Lindström 

Pro Herr -86kg 

1. Robert Rodin 

2. Wictor Carlsson 

3. Niklas Jonsson 

4. Niklas Berg 

Pro Herr -95kg 

1. Robert Rodin 

2. Jimmy Wahlman 

3. Nawhed Ohmar 

4. Jonny Johnsson 

5. Jonathan Rehnberg 

 

Pro Herr -105kg 

1. Emil Ekström 

2. Magnus Lundgren 

3. Jonathan Rehnberg 

4. Thomas Eklund  

5. Nawhed Ohmar 

Pro Herr +105kg 

1. Saulius Ambromaitis 

2. Erik Hammar 

3. Oscar Cronblad  

4.Johan Lindholm 

5. Ralf Johansson 

6. Simon Palmer 

7. Leif Larsson 

8. Alexander G 

9. Mats Lundquist 

10. Fredrik Wentzel 

Overall Dam 

1. Jenny Thörning 

2. Sunnea Strömberg 

3. Emma Skye 

Overall Herr 

1. Emil Ekström 

2. Saulius Ambromaitis 

3. Oscar Cronblad 

4. Robert Rodin 

5. Simon Edvardsson 

6. Claes Mårtensson 

7. Nawed Ohmar 

 


